

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13703/2020

Badri Lal Meena S/o Harphool Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR VYAS**

Order

06/04/2021

One week's time is granted to file requisites.

Upon his doing so, notice be issued to the respondents,
returnable within four weeks.

(MANOJ KUMAR VYAS),J

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

TN/2

सत्यमेव जयते