

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13703/2020

Badri Lal Meena S/o Harphool Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Chandra Shekhar on behalf of Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat on behalf of Mr. R.P. Singh, AAG

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE MR. AKIL KURESHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS**

Order

09/12/2021

List on 06.01.2022.

By Order

Court Master



सत्यमेव जयते