

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 546/2016

Chandra Bhal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17036/2015

Abhiyan Peoples Voice

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Chief Secretary

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9061/2018

Suo Motu

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12279/2018

Babu Lal Jajoo Son Of Shri Balu Ram Jajoo

-----Petitioner

Versus

Member Secretary National Tiger Conservation Authority

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22656/2018

Tejmal Meena Son Of Late Shri Bhanwar Lal Meena,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2627/2019

Chandrabhal Singh S/o Shri Chandra Mauleshwar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13703/2020

Badri Lal Meena S/o Harphool Meena



[CW-546/2016]

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3992/2021

Suo Motu

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7567/2021

Chandra Bhal Singh S/o Chandramauleshwar Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3840/2022

Babu Lal Jaju Son Of Shri Balu Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11151/2022

Kamlesh Sharma S/o Shri Jagdish Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.. Ashwani Kumar Chobisa. Ms. Sudesh Kasana. Mr. Prateek Mathur. Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain. Mr. Lokendra Singh Kachhawa. Mr. Abhishek B. Sharma. Mr. Sunil Nath. Mr. Kuldeep Verma.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Sinha & Mr. Vaibhav Bhansali on behalf of Mr. R.D. Rastogi, Additional Solicitor General. Ms. Aditi Vaats on behalf of Mr. Bharat Vyas, AAG.



HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

14/11/2024

Counsel for the respondents-State seeks further four weeks' time to file status report.

Time prayed for is allowed.

List these matters on 06.01.2025.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J