

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 546/2016
CNR: RJHC020207502016 | URN: CW / 1018U / 2016

Chandra Bhal Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17036/2015
(CNR: RJHC020912392015 | URN: CW / 30486U / 2015)
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9061/2018
(CNR: RJHC020363812018 | URN: CW / 15020U / 2018)
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12279/2018
(CNR: RJHC020257012018 | URN: CW / 20190U / 2018)
4. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22656/2018
(CNR: RJHC020922252018 | URN: CW / 38188U / 2018)
5. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2627/2019
(CNR: RJHC020107732019 | URN: CW / 4189U / 2019)
6. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13703/2020
(CNR: RJHC020682662020 | URN: CW / 25993U / 2020)
7. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3992/2021
(CNR: RJHC020236662021 | URN: CW / 9168U / 2021)
8. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7567/2021
(CNR: RJHC020448492021 | URN: CW / 16694U / 2021)
9. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 8523/2021
(CNR: RJHC020498942021 | URN: CW / 18823U / 2021)
10. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3840/2022
(CNR: RJHC020192932022 | URN: CW / 7439U / 2022)
11. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9667/2022
(CNR: RJHC020384682022 | URN: CW / 19065U / 2022)
12. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11151/2022
(CNR: RJHC020582602022 | URN: CW / 21748U / 2022)

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Abhishek B. Sharma
Mr. Lokendra Singh Kachhawa with
Ms. Bhawana Chouhan



For Respondent(s) : Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG with
Mr. Rakesh Choudhary

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

04/08/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list again
on 24.08.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

69/Upendra Pratap Singh